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T

Ergebnisliste
29. Rhein - Ahr - Pokalturnier

vom 09. und 10.06. 2012 in Bad Bodendorf

Schiedsgericht 09.06.2012

Oberschiedsrichter :
Schiedsrichter :
Schiedsrichter :

Reisdorff, Wolfgang MGC Bad Bodendorf
v.Block, Sebastian MSC Bad Godesberg
Knetsch, Manfred 1.BGC Rodalben

Schiedsgericht 10.06.2012

Oberschiedsrichter :
Schiedsrichter :
Schiedsrichter :

Turnierleitung :

Bes. Vorkommnisse .

Kindt, J6rg-Rainer MSV Bad Kreuznach
Boltze, Uwe 1.BGC Rodalben

Rankel, Edi MGC Bad Bodendorf
Knetsch, Monika MGC Bad Bodendorf

Keine
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CoNoOr~LDNE

Schiler mannlich
Kohlhaas, Lukas

Senioren weibl. Il
Reisdorff, Anneliese
Muller, Elli

Senioren mannl. Il
Kindt, Jorg Rainer
Kohlhaas, Heini
Schumacher,Jirgen
Donsbach, Heinz
Knetsch, Manfred
Hasselwander, Kurt

Senioren weibl. |
Knetsch,Monika
Boltze,Kornelia
Schmitz, Sibylle

Senioren mannl. |
Stock,Manfred
Laux, Alexander
Sinzenich, Michael
Rankel, Edi
Reisdorff, Hans
Reisdorff, Wolfgang
Stuppy, Ingo
Boltze,Uwe
Wageck, Uwe

Damen

Reisdorff, Christine
Baltes,Yvonne
Barth, Susanne

Verein

MGSC Hachenburg

Bad Bodendorf
Bad Godesberg

Bad Kreuznach
Hachenburg
SchloR-Pfaffendorf
Bad Godesberg
Bad Bodendorf
Bad Kreuznach

Bad Bodendorf
BGC Rodalben
SchloRR Pfaffendorf

Bad Bodendorf
Traben Trarbach
Hardenberg-Potter
Bad Bodendorf
Bad Bodendorf
Bad Bodendorf
Rodalben
Rodalben
Rodalben

Bad Bodendorf
Bad Godesberg
Bad Godesberg

R. 1

36

31
41

24
24
26
27
30
38

32
27
43

23
22
22
25
27
28
36
37
32

30
30
26
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R. 2

42

28
42

25
25
28
30
28
31

25
29
37

23
22
23
24
26
26
32
25
30

26
26
26

R.3

39

29
40

23
23
26
24
28
37

26
26
42

22
28
26
25
22
22
29
27
29

29
30
30

R.4 Gesamt

53

32
31

23
26
24
23
30
33

24
25
28

24
21
23
22
23
26
24
33
32

24
24
31

170

120
154

95
98
104
104
116
139

107
107
150

92
93
94
96
98
102
121
122
123

109
110
113

Schnitt Passnr.

42,5

30
38,5

23,75
24,5
26
26
29
34,75

26,75
26,75
37,5

23
23,25
23,5
24
24,5
25,5
30,25
30,5
30,75

27,25
27,5
28,25

66064

4138
34489

155
5327
3128
6905
5345
5263

42756
25578
38245

41929
33131
43922
45764
45515
41927
38362
25581
37142

49118
40906
50563
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Herren

Seiler,Uwe

von Block, Sebastian
Jeschke, Sebastian
Mdller, Patrick

Batz, Thomas

von der Pltten, Stefan
Boos, Nils
Hirschberger, Sascha
Stock, Thomas

Bad Godesberg
Bad Godesberg
Bad Godesberg
Bad Godesberg
Bad Godesberg
Traben Trarbach
Rodalben

Bad Bodendorf
Bad Bodendorf

22
23
22
24
27
31
27
34
36

20
20
20
25
24
28
34
27
32

19
21
22
23
24
26
27
26
36

Gemischte Vierer - Vereinsmannschaften

MSC Bad Godesberg 1

Jeschke Sebastian
Seiler Uwe
Mdller Patrick
von Block Sebastian
MGC Bad Bodendorf 1

Rankel Edi
Reisdorff Wolfgang
Reisdorff Hans
Stock Manfred
MSC Bad Godesberg 2

Barth Susanne
Batz Thomas
Donsbach Heinz
Baltes Yvonne
Miller Elli

MGC Bad Bodendorf 2
Hirschberger Sascha
Knetsch Monika
Reisdorff Christine
Reisdorff Anneliese
1. BGC Rodalben

Boos Nils
Knetsch Manfred
Boltze Kornelia

Stuppy Ingo

91
22
22
24
23

103
25
28
27
23

110
26
27
27
30
41

127
34
32
30
31

120
27
30
27
36

85
20
20
25
20

99
24
26
26
23

106
26
24
30
26
42

106
27
25
26
28

123
34
28
29
32

85
22
19
23
21

91
25
22
22
22

108

30
24
24
30
40

110

26
26
29
29

110

27
28
26
29

19
24
25
26
26
25
24
32
29

94
25
19
26
24

95
22
26
23
24

104

31
26
23
24
31

112

32
24
24
32

103

24
30
25
24

80
88
89
98
101
110
112
119
133

355
89
80
98
88

388
96
102
98
92

428
113
101
104
110
154

455
119
107
109
120

456
112
116
106
121

20
22
22,25
24,5
25,25
27,5
28
29,75
33,25

22,187
22,25
20
24,5
22

24,25
24
25,5
24,5
23

26,75
28,25
25,25
26
27,5
38,5

28,437
29,75
26,75
27,25

30

28,5
28
29

26,75
30,25

46233
32379
34568
33774
34490
40235
42763
beantr.
beantr.



	29. Pokal-PDF Dat.

